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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $170.50 $84.75 $85.75  0.24  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.24
20 SPOT Totals: $84.75 $170.50 $85.75 

5 $172.00 $20.80 $151.20  0.24  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.24
5 SPOT Totals: $20.80 $172.00 $151.20 

2 $340.50 $102.00 $238.50  0.48  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $875.15 $352.78 $522.37  1.24  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $80.50 $320.96 ($240.46)  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $40.50 $5.00 $35.50  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $64.75 $132.62 ($67.87)  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.98
BEST BET Totals: $913.36 $1,401.40 $488.04 

40 $268.00 $270.00 ($2.00)  0.38 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.38
BOTTOM S Totals: $270.00 $268.00 ($2.00)

32 $110.00 $227.00 ($117.00)  0.16  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.16
EDGE S Totals: $227.00 $110.00 ($117.00)

2 $643.10 $480.35 $162.75  0.91  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $496.85 $387.40 $109.45  0.70  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,670.40 $1,125.10 $545.30  2.36  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $767.25 $131.20 $636.05  1.08  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $970.96 $338.64 $632.32  1.37  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $274.08 $2,662.06 ($2,387.98)  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $191.99 $57.00 $134.99  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $379.35 $1,340.00 ($960.65)  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $91.65 $60.45 $31.20  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $129.80 $0.00 $129.80  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $106.25 $62.00 $44.25  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.08
MEAN GR Totals: $6,644.20 $5,724.18 ($920.02)

4 $115.25 $85.60 $29.65  0.16  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $32.50 $0.00 $32.50  0.05  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.21
MONEYBAL Totals: $85.60 $147.75 $62.15 

8 $4,295.90 $3,207.50 $1,088.40  6.06  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.06
PENNY Totals: $3,207.50 $4,295.90 $1,088.40 

8 $536.50 $1,627.50 ($1,091.00)  0.76  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.76
PENY Totals: $1,627.50 $536.50 ($1,091.00)

1 $1,438.40 $991.35 $447.05  2.03  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $3,694.10 $2,816.45 $877.65  5.21  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $3,899.00 $3,051.51 $847.49  5.50  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $2,049.60 $1,308.66 $740.94  2.89  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $859.85 $197.55 $662.30  1.21  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $727.50 $910.95 ($183.45)  1.03  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $187.00 $72.00 $115.00  0.26  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $170.69 $481.27 ($310.58)  0.24  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $89.40 $63.40 $26.00  0.13  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $110.60 $7.00 $103.60  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $97.60 $35.20 $62.40  0.14  0.68  0.00Regular
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12 $110.40 $21.50 $88.90  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $21.20 $2.20 $19.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $8.00 $2.20 $5.80  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $16.50 $10.95 $5.55  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 19.02
Regular Totals: $9,972.19 $13,479.84 $3,507.65 

1 $13,245.16 $9,867.68 $3,377.48  18.69  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $15,367.42 $12,704.32 $2,663.10  21.69  0.53  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $1,839.10 $1,572.60 $266.50  2.60  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $750.75 $655.20 $95.55  1.06  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $19.50 $1.08 $18.42  0.03  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 44.06
SPOTLITE Totals: $24,800.88 $31,221.93 $6,421.05 

2 $930.00 $1,110.01 ($180.01)  1.31  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $8,094.74 $7,463.56 $631.18  11.42  0.79  0.09SUPERSP

4 $3,729.00 $5,628.30 ($1,899.30)  5.26  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $163.50 $1,027.00 ($863.50)  0.23  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $163.75 $79.95 $83.80  0.23  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $20.00 $1.33 $18.67  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 18.49
SUPERSP Totals: $15,310.15 $13,100.99 ($2,209.16)

40 $226.00 $212.00 $14.00  0.32 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.32
TOP S Totals: $212.00 $226.00 $14.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $70,854.99 $63,375.93 $7,479.06 
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